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(Kereskedelmi) Hataserdsség

név

Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv

Ontilyv
Ontilyv

25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg

50 mg
50 mg

Gyogyszerforma

Kemény kapszula
Kemény kapszula
Kemény kapszula
Kemény kapszula
Kemény kapszula
Kemény kapszula
Kemény kapszula
Kemény kapszula

Kemény kapszula
Kemény kapszula
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Az alkalmazas
modija

Ordlis alkalmazas
Oralis alkalmazas
Oralis alkalmazas
Ordlis alkalmazas
Oralis alkalmazas
Ordlis alkalmazas
Ordlis alkalmazas
Ordlis alkalmazas

Oralis alkalmazas
Oralis alkalmazas

Kozvetlen
csomagolas

OPA/AI/PVC//Al
buborékfdlia
OPA/AI/PVC//AI
buborékfdlia
HDPE lveg
HDPE (veg
OPA/AI/PVC//AI
buborékfdlia
OPA/AI/PVC//Al
buborékfdlia
OPA/AI/PVC//Al
buborékfdlia
HDPE (veg
HDPE lveg
HDPE lveg

Kiszerelés

10 kapszula
30 kapszula
10 kapszula
30 kapszula
10 kapszula
30 kapszula
90 kapszula
10 kapszula

30 kapszula
90 kapszula



